Features
•	Black faceplate (with a Black housing) or White faceplate (with White housing)
•	Canopy comes without pendants (ordered separately)
•	When ordered with pendants, canopy ships with pendants assembled and
pre-installed on canopy
•	Fabricated steel construction
•	Powder coated paint finishes
•	Driver located above the canopy (for the rear mounted driver version)

C-MPL 4811 60W
Family Size/Type Finish  Driver Location   Driver Watts
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  C-MPL-4811-BL-REM-60W
PENDANTS TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY
WATTAGE GUIDE
	Pendant Watts	 Ports	 Recommended Driver
	 2W	 11 Ports	 40W
	 5W	 11 Ports	 60W
	 12W	 7 Ports Max.	 96W
For other variations,
see http://blackjacklighting.com or consult factory
Type: Quantity:Project:
Note: SKU#:
Multi-Port Canopy - 48” Rectangular/11 Ports
 C - MPL - 4811 -       - 27U - 20W
Dimensions
2”
(5.08 cm) 1”
(2.54 cm)
5”
(12.7 cm)
.8”
(2 cm)6.5”
(16.5 cm)
4”
(10.1 cm)
SHORT FROSTED
LIGHT GUIDE
LGD  SF  01
TALL CLEAR
LIGHT GUIDE
LGD  TC  01
TALL FROSTED
LIGHT GUIDE
LGD  TF  01
BUBBLE
LIGHT GUIDE
LGD  BU  01
CANDLE
LIGHT GUIDE
LGD  CA  01
A-LAMP
LIGHT GUIDE
LGD  AL  03
GRADIENT
LIGHT GUIDE
LGD  GR  01
MUSHROOM
LIGHT GUIDE
LGD  MU  01
LIGHT GUIDE - 2W / 87 LM
5”
 (12.7 cm)3”
 (7.6 cm) 4.25”
(10.8 cm)
2”
 (3.3 cm)
3”
 (7.6 cm)
2.5”
 (6.4 cm)
3”
 (7.6 cm)
2.5”
 (6.4 cm)
FROSTED ACRYLIC
3” GLOBE
GLS  FR  03
CLEAR ACRYLIC
3” GLOBE
GLS  CL  03
BUBBLE ACRYLIC

 Remote 3 Wire
(96W LUTRON Driver)
DRIVER ORDERING GUIDE
6.7”
(17.02 cm)
Deep Round Canopy
(60W and 96W Drivers)
6.7”
(17.02 cm)
Round Canopy
(20W and 40W Drivers)
2.7”
(6.9 cm)
1.8”
(4.6 cm)
9.17”
(23.3 cm)
3.4”
(8.6 cm)
1.9”
(4.8 cm)
 Round Canopy
(40W LUTRON Driver)
6.7”
(17.02 cm)
1.8”
(4.6 cm)
End Feed
(20W and 40W Drivers)
Long End Feed
(60W and 96W Drivers)
4.5”
(11.43 cm)
12”
(30.5 cm)
5.9”
(15 cm)
1.7”
4.3 cm
4.5”
(11.43 cm)
1.7”
4.3 cm
2.8”
(7.1 cm)
MountingType Watts Dimming
12T TRIAC Dimming  IN Integral
27U 120-277V/ Universal
Dimming (TRIAC / ELV / 0-10V)
 RE Remote 40W 40 Watts
60W 60 Watts
96W 96 Watts
Example:  94ST-96W-27U-RE
20W 20 Watts94SR Universal Driver in
           Remote Canopy
94ST Universal (Standard)
94LT Lutron
94CS Customer
           Specification
27E 120-277V/ Lutron EcoSystem
 IC Inside Canopy
10.5”
(26.67 cm)
2.0”
(5.08 cm)
5.5”
(13.97 cm)
4.2”
(10.7 cm)
4.9”
(12.4 cm)
3”
 (7.62 cm)